
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Science lV Semester Department of Mathematics

exam inations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science lV Semester Department

of Mathematics examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

I

2

3

4

lntroduction to Advanced Computing Languages

Dynamical Systems and Control

Constrained and Unconstrained Optimizations

Data Analytics with Python

Fuzzy Sets, Logic and Systems and Application

Research Project and Comprehensive Viva

MAPC522

MAPC569

MAPCs72

MAOEsOl

MAOE5O2

MAPC524

5

6

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 723110001

2 723110002

3 7231 10003

4 723110005

5 723110006

6 7231 10008

7 723110009

I 7231 10010

I 723110012

10 723110013

Shivani

SrashtiAwasthi

Vrinda Goyal

Gauri Chauhan

Riya Satpathi

Lalit Kumar

Anand Kumar Awasthi

Satish Chand Goyal

Gajendra Singh Chauhan

AmalSatpathi

Anshu Sunder Singh

Ajay Singh Jangal Hawa Singh

SahilGupt Arun Kumar

Gaurav Kumar Gautam Abdhesh Choudhari

Yanshi Jalbir Singh

9.7273

9.4546

9.7273

9.5909

I 5455

10.0000

9.4546

9.3182

9.0455

8.9091

9.4217

9.2530

8.8675

9.5422

8.8193

8.9639

8.6024

8.5542

8.5060

8.3855
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11 723110014

12 723410001

13 723410003

14 723410004

'15 7234100c6

16 72U10007

17 723410009

18 723410010

19 723410011

Rani

'Jain

Bajya

Saini

Pradip Jain

Shankar Lal Bajya

Rajesh Saini

8.4337

8.7952

7.4819

8.8795

8.4217

8.7349

8.9157

8.8193

8.6506

(Examinations)

8.

9 4546

8.5909

9.3182

8.8636

8.8636

9.3182

9.4546

Verma Akhilesh Kumar Verma 9.4546

efforts have been to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 16 JUL 2025

Ravinder

Bhagawan Singh


