National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Science IV Semester Department of Mathematics examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Science IV Semester Department of Mathematics examination of this Institute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	No	. Subject	s		Code	No.
1	Introduction to Advanced Computing Languages				MAPC522	
2		Dynamic	cal Systems and Control		MAPC569	
3		Constrained and Unconstrained Optimizations			MAPC572	
4		Data An	MAOE501			
5		Fuzzy S	MAOE502			
6		Researc	MAPC524			
Sr.	No	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
Ť	1	723110001	Shivani	Lalit Kumar	9.7273	9.4217
	2	723110002	Srashti Awasthi	Anand Kumar Awasthi	9.4546	9.2530
	3	723110003	Vrinda Goyal	Satish Chand Goyal	9.7273	8.8675
	4	723110005	Anshu	Sunder Singh	9.5909	9.5422
	5	723110006	Ajay Singh Jangal	Hawa Singh	8.5455	8.8193
	6	723110008	Sahil Gupt	Arun Kumar	10.0000	8.9639
	7	723110009	Gaurav Kumar Gautam	Abdhesh Choudhari	9.4546	8.6024
	8	723110010	Yanshi	Jalbir Singh	9.3182	8.5542
	9	723110012	Gauri Chauhan	Gajendra Singh Chauhan	9.0455	8.5060
	10	723110013	Riya Satpathi	Amal Satpathi	8.9091	8.3855

Rat \$16/07/2025

1 6 JUL 2025

Main

Sucar

11	723110014	Tannu Rani	Prem Chand	8.7727	8.4337
12	723410001	Saurav Jain	Pradip Jain	9.4546	8.7952
13	723410003	Vikas Bajya	Shankar Lal Bajya	8.5909	7.4819
14	723410004	Mamta Saini	Rajesh Saini	9.3182	8.8795
15	723410006	Kumari Akanksha Singh	Rajendra Prasad Singh	8.8636	8.4217
16	723410007	Mahi	Ravinder	8.8636	8.7349
17	723410009	Manoj Solanki	Bhagawan Singh	9.3182	8.9157
18	723410010	Rishabh Gupta	Raman Kumar Gupta	9.4546	8.8193
19	723410011	Sankalp Verma	Akhilesh Kumar Verma	9.4546	8.6506

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 16 JUL 2025

Rot 16/67/2025